DA
G
M
T
Please  order
 membrane
  flange
 separately

PP (see page 159)
Specification
Nominal Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
G
[mm]
M
[mm]
T
[mm]
Q**
[l/sek]
hG ***
[mm]
DN  50 PP121-050  50 200 350 300  0.90 35
DN  70 PP121-070  75 200 350 300  4.40 35
DN  80 PP121-080  90 200 350 300  5.00 35
DN 100 PP121-100 110 270 500 300  6.00 35
DN 125 PP121-125 125 270 500 300  9.00 45
DN 150 PP121-150 160 270 500 300 10.60 45
DN 200* PP121-200 200 400 580 300 13.00 45
WG 2112